
FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN
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15/10/2016 Acta nº 0

T.finalPRUEBA Nº1.-25 Libres X

CATEGORIA:

TRISTAN SANTOS 00:19.98CNPALMA0945193431  1

JORDI COMAS ANDREO 00:20.80CN.INCA0941661630  2

DANI FERRER GARCIA 00:20.89CN.INCA0945691485  3

GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN 00:20.96CN.INCA0945696313  4

SERGIO PIQUERAS 00:22.51CVOLTOR0946388467  5

JAUME MAS ANTHES 00:22.86CNMURO0941659715  6

IGNACIO MARTIN 00:24.36CNPALMA0941663967  7

RAMON RIERA AMEZAGA 00:24.37CAMPUSES0945693888  8

BYRON STEVE SOTO DI 00:24.63CNPALMA0945691898  9

IRENE TOMAS TOMAS 00:25.15CAMPUSES1046394224 10

ANTONIO GARCIA COMAS 00:25.90CAMPUSES0945691539 11

GORKA PEREZ YEBES 00:25.90CNPALMA0946395977 11

ALEJANDRO ARBOS GOMEZ 00:29.24CVOLTOR0949480824 13

PABLO PEREZ VENERO 00:31.18CAMPUSES0949611192 14

JOAN COLL ESPINOSA 00:31.18CNPALMA0945611078 14

ALVARO GUILLOTO 00:32.46CAMPUSES0945694674 16

MARTINA LOPEZ BAUZA 00:33.71CVOLTOR1049605104 17

SARA VILLEGAS VILLEGAS 00:45.53CVOLTOR1049926640 18

LAIA REUS SANS 00:50.40CN.INCA0941692086 19

FERNANDO SEGRERA FELANITX0941658809 N.p.

T.finalPRUEBA Nº2.-50 Libres X

CATEGORIA:

SERGI PORTER VICENS 00:39.33SALLE-P0841663834  1

MILAN O'CONNOR OLIVER 00:39.37CAMPUSES0845692635  2

MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL 00:41.92CNPALMA0846397767  3

MARC GAYA BISQUERRA 00:43.20CN.INCA0845371479  4

GABRIEL BARCELO 00:43.22SALLE-P0849609031  5

MARCOS ERRALDE VIVES 00:44.05CAMPUSES0845612991  6

NOAH TORRICO RUIZ 00:44.43CVOLTOR0878223023  7

AXEL JUAN HARO PEREZ 00:45.13CAMPUSES0845187468  8

IÑIGO ROMERO AVILES 00:45.18SALLE-P0849773073  9

SIENNA STEINFELDT 00:45.92CAMPUSES0903177938 10
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IVAN CARDEÑOSA 00:46.59CVOLTOR0849928399 11

ANTONI FERRER SOLER 00:47.39ES.ARTA0841660624 12

ERIC CAMINO GARCIA 00:47.50MASTBAL0845190073 13

PABLO RODRIGUEZ 00:47.66MASTBAL0845188456 14

AMALIA COLL COMPANY 00:47.94CNPALMA0949774243 15

JULIA ARROM VILLALONGA 00:47.97CVOLTOR0949920386 16

EMILIE SANCHEZ BUJOSA 00:48.43CNPALMA0945372330 17

TOMAS RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 00:48.54NCALVIA0849609493 18

JOAN GOMEZ RIERA 00:48.59MASTBAL0845372929 19

NICOLAS BLANQUE 00:48.78MASTBAL0846390282 20

LAURA CASTAÑER NOGUERA 00:49.11CVOLTOR0946394475 21

SANTIAGO CARBALLO 00:49.44MASTBAL0843481058 22

GABRIEL GALMES VIVES 00:49.58ES.ARTA0841623254 23

JULIA LLABRES PEDRET 00:49.71SALLE-P0949868938 24

DANIEL TITOS IBAÑEZ 00:50.59MASTBAL0845371944 25

LUCIA SANTHA FERENCZI 00:50.65SALLE-P0949928381 26

JOAN BELTRAN AMOEDO 00:51.60CN.INCA0849480357 27

NEUS MARCO ESCRIBANO 00:51.80SALLE-P0949614755 28

CLAUDIO ASCANIO SAIZ 00:52.54NCALVIA0845693044 29

ELVIRA GAMEZ ALVAREZ 00:53.59NCALVIA0945694763 30

JOAN MORA LADARIA 00:53.76ES.ARTA0841621259 31

VALENTIN DE TORO 00:53.90MASTBAL0849609504 32

NEUS GREGORIO RIERA 00:53.93CVOLTOR0945613777 33

PAULA CHAVARRIA 00:54.21CNMURO0941708584 34

GUIEM MAS HERNANDEZ 00:54.48CVOLTOR0845189527 35

JORDANA MIRANDA ROCA 00:54.87CNPALMA0949609550 36

CARLOS BONET BONET 00:55.18NCALVIA0846395199 37

Mª ANGELES BALAGUER 00:56.02CNPALMA0952033227 38

JAUME MASSANET CARRIO 00:56.16ES.ARTA0841694084 39

MARC TORO GARCIA 00:56.71NCALVIA0845189993 40

ALBA PASCUAL SABANIEL 00:59.54SALLE-P0949609931 41

LEO MARTINEZ COUSELO 01:03.08CVOLTOR0845696760 42

CARME PERICAS FONT 01:03.90CAMPUSES0952032943 43
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MERCE MARTIN GOMILA 01:04.99CNPALMA0949607578 44

DENIZ RESHATOV 01:08.25CVOLTOR0800721378 45

SARA NICOLAU PIERAS 01:21.61MASTBAL0946389394 46

JORGE GIRALDO PEDROTE CAMPUSES0845371496 Baja

AÑO 07 MCATEGORIA:

PAU REY GARCIA 00:33.82NCALVIA0743470583 47

PEDRO ARROM LLIZO 00:35.03CN.INCA0745612058 48

XAVIER PUIG BLANCO 00:35.30NCALVIA0745187628 49

SERGIO BENNASSAR 00:35.76CNPALMA0745697069 50

XISCO QUINTANILLA 00:36.65ILLES0745698049 51

LLUC ZANIN BARCELO 00:36.72NCALVIA0745188997 52

POL VALLESPIR TORAN 00:37.73CN.INCA0745696312 53

GERARD DOMENECH DE LA 00:37.87CAMPUSES0745192656 54

IZAN ETUGU ORDOÑEZ 00:38.97SALLE-P0746395908 55

TOMEU BONET BONET 00:39.60NCALVIA0741663863 56

BERNAT UWAGBA GUAL 00:39.61CVOLTOR0743467872 57

NICOLAS BLAS STÜDE 00:39.99CNPALMA0745192573 58

ALEXANDRU MEDREA 00:40.51CNPALMA0741663102 59

DAVID COLOMAR 00:41.08CAMPUSES0745691104 60

MARC ADRIA MARQUES 00:41.11SALLE-P0745608995 61

MARC CASTRO ARQUES 00:42.04CAMPUSES0745192768 62

ANTONI ALBERT TRIAY 00:42.60CNMURO0746390814 63

TONI LLABRES 00:42.63MASTBAL0743472740 64

JOAN BORDOY TASCON 00:42.93NCALVIA0745613692 65

COSME ARROYO OLIVER 00:43.19FELANITX0741621566 66

BARTOLOME MARTINEZ 00:43.38NCALVIA0745192872 67

PAU VANRELL MENENDEZ 00:43.97CNPALMA0745185730 68

GABRIEL SUÑER MANZANO 00:44.37SALLE-P0749923209 69

JORDI PEREZ GARCIA 00:45.06CAMPUSES0745189060 70

MARC FERRER AGUILAR 00:45.69MASTBAL0754623911 71

ADRIAN BAUZA 00:45.90MASTBAL0743474250 72

TOMEU JULIA MAIMO 00:46.56FELANITX0741661947 73

DAVID VILLEGAS 00:47.07CVOLTOR0743480025 74
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AÑO 07 MCATEGORIA:

MARC ALEMANY DELGADO 00:51.20MASTBAL0754624138 75

ADRIAN BETHENCOURT 00:51.60CAMPUSES0745190516 76

MIJAIL EUGENIO OCHOA 00:56.26NCALVIA0701532852 77

TOLO HORRACH BONNIN 00:57.20CN.INCA0741659730 78

CRISTOBAL HIDALGO 00:57.75CVOLTOR0746391154 79

AÑO 08 FCATEGORIA:

Mª VICTORIA CAÑADILLAS 00:40.26CNPALMA0845193826 80

ELISABETH ABAD NUÑEZ 00:41.56CNPALMA0845614991 81

JULIA FERRANDO CANTO 00:41.65ES.ARTA0841621226 82

AINA TOMAS TOMAS 00:41.81CAMPUSES0843481556 83

LAURA TITOS IBAÑEZ 00:41.91MASTBAL0845371945 84

BLANCA JAUME BRAVO 00:44.51MASTBAL0846390465 85

ELLA VERMEER 00:44.62NCALVIA0804346877 86

ERIKA BAYON BUENO 00:44.75CVOLTOR0849770993 87

ALBA CAÑELLAS VALLEJO 00:45.19CNPALMA0849919030 88

CELIA ROSSELLO 00:46.52CNPALMA0841662209 89

NURIA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 00:46.93CNPALMA0845187531 90

LARA VELASCO POTEKHINA 00:47.83SALLE-P0845189395 91

ERIKA VERA CAPELLA 00:48.09NCALVIA0849866753 92

INES MARIANO VALDES 00:49.09SALLE-P0849607805 93

ANA MARIA RODRIGUEZ 00:49.43CVOLTOR0849926638 94

LUCIA FUSTER BAENA 00:49.69CNPALMA0845185139 95

LUCIA ROSER DE HOYOS 00:50.08CAMPUSES0845370786 96

LOURDES DUTARI PETRI 00:50.43MASTBAL0845613114 97

CARME THOMAS TABERNER 00:52.26CNPALMA0846388016 98

SARA PARRA POMAR 00:53.07CNPALMA0845691876 99

CANDELA COLL BONILLA 00:53.57CNPALMA0846396636100

AINA ABAD NUÑEZ 00:53.87CNPALMA0845614994101

LUNA SANCHEZ DIAZ 00:53.91ILLES0845189182102

MARIA LOZANO SALAS 00:56.03CAMPUSES0854626690103

ELENA MARTIN EXTREMERA 01:01.09MASTBAL0845608972104

ESPERANÇA NADAL 01:06.71ES.ARTA0841693712105

LIDIA ORTEGA GARCIA MASTBAL0845698659 N.p.
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AÑO 08 FCATEGORIA:

SOL REAL ALEÑAR CAMPUSES0800345169 Baja

JULIA ARNDT ADROVER CAMPUSES0843481094 Baja

LUCIA GOMEZ TURPIN MASTBAL0849612890 Baja

T.finalPRUEBA Nº3.-4x25 Espalda X

CATEGORIA:

NCALVIA <EQ.A> 01:23.62NCALVIA000883

XAVIER PUIG BLANCO

TOMEU BONET BONET

LLUC ZANIN BARCELO

PAU REY GARCIA

2007

2007

2007

2007

45187628

41663863

45188997

43470583

  1

CNPALMA 01:25.79CNPALMA000056

NICOLAS BLAS STÜDE

ALEXANDRU MEDREA

PAU VANRELL MENENDEZ

SERGIO BENNASSAR

2007

2007

2007

2007

45192573

41663102

45185730

45697069

  2

CAMPUSES 01:31.39CAMPUSES001268

MILAN O'CONNOR OLIVER

GERARD DOMENECH DE LA

AINA TOMAS TOMAS

MARC CASTRO ARQUES

2008

2007

2008

2007

45692635

45192656

43481556

45192768

  3

CNPALMA <EQ.B> 01:35.87CNPALMA000056

ELISABETH ABAD NUÑEZ

MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL

Mª VICTORIA CAÑADILLAS

CELIA ROSSELLO

2008

2008

2008

2008

45614991

46397767

45193826

41662209

  4

MASTBAL <EQ.A> 01:35.98MASTBAL0700761

TONI LLABRES

LAURA TITOS IBAÑEZ

MARC FERRER AGUILAR

BLANCA JAUME BRAVO

2007

2008

2007

2008

43472740

45371945

54623911

46390465

  5

SALLE-P <EQ.A> 01:36.31SALLE-P000848

GABRIEL BARCELO

NEUS MARCO ESCRIBANO

IZAN ETUGU ORDOÑEZ

SERGI PORTER VICENS

2008

2009

2007

2008

49609031

49614755

46395908

41663834

  6
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CATEGORIA:

CVOLTOR <EQ.A> 01:38.74CVOLTOR000877

DAVID VILLEGAS

ANA MARIA RODRIGUEZ

BERNAT UWAGBA GUAL

ERIKA BAYON BUENO

2007

2008

2007

2008

43480025

49926638

43467872

49770993

  7

SALLE-P <EQ.B> 01:47.36SALLE-P000848

IÑIGO ROMERO AVILES

LUCIA SANTHA FERENCZI

MARC ADRIA MARQUES

JULIA LLABRES PEDRET

2008

2009

2007

2009

49773073

49928381

45608995

49868938

  8

CNPALMA <EQ.C> 01:48.08CNPALMA000056

SARA PARRA POMAR

NURIA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ

ALBA CAÑELLAS VALLEJO

NURIA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ

2008

2008

2008

2008

45691876

45187531

49919030

45187531

  9

CNPALMA <EQ.D> 01:50.93CNPALMA000056

Mª ANGELES BALAGUER

EMILIE SANCHEZ BUJOSA

JORDANA MIRANDA ROCA

AMALIA COLL COMPANY

2009

2009

2009

2009

52033227

45372330

49609550

49774243

 10

SALLE-P <EQ.B> 01:51.07SALLE-P000848

ALBA PASCUAL SABANIEL

INES MARIANO VALDES

GABRIEL SUÑER MANZANO

NEUS MARCO ESCRIBANO

2009

2008

2007

2009

49609931

49607805

49923209

49614755

 11

CNPALMA <EQ.E> 01:55.37CNPALMA000056

MERCE MARTIN GOMILA

CARME THOMAS TABERNER

LUCIA FUSTER BAENA

CANDELA COLL BONILLA

2009

2008

2008

2008

49607578

46388016

45185139

46396636

 12

MASTBAL <EQ.B> 01:57.24MASTBAL0700761

PABLO RODRIGUEZ

LOURDES DUTARI PETRI

NICOLAS BLANQUE

ELENA MARTIN EXTREMERA

2008

2008

2008

2008

45188456

45613114

46390282

45608972

 13


